04/14/16 09:08 AM HOUSE RESEARCH LA/KA H3467A24

1.1 1.2	moves to amend H.F. No. 3467, the delete everything amendment (H3467DE1), as follows:
1.3	Page 51, line 7, delete "it" and insert "there"
1.4	Page 51, line 8, delete "or public authority"
1.5	Page 52, line 9, delete "pursuant to" and insert "under"
1.6	Page 56, line 33, delete ".88" and insert "0.88"
1.7	Page 57, line 2, delete ".075" and insert "0.075"
1.8	Page 58, line 20, delete "PERMANENT"
1.9	Page 58, line 21, delete "hereby" and delete "Permanent"
1.10	Page 58, line 29, delete everything after "senate" and insert ", one appointed by the
1.11	majority leader and one appointed by the minority leader;"
1.12	Page 58, delete line 30
1.13	Page 58, line 34, after "program" insert "appointed by resolution of the Minnesota
1.14	Indian Affairs Council"
1.15	Page 59, line 10, delete "Permanent"
1.16	Page 59, delete line 11
1.17	Page 60, line 10, delete "2019" and insert "2018"
1.18	Page 60, line 11, after the comma insert "if the task force is extended by the
1.19	legislature,"
1.20	Page 60, after line 15, insert:
1.21	"Subd. 8. Expiration. The task force expires June 30, 2019, unless extended by
1.22	the legislature."
1.23	Amend the title accordingly